
Ürün Özellikleri

Güç

Işık Akısı

Renk Sıcaklığı

Renksel Geri verim(CRI)

IP Sını�

Giriş Gerilimi(AC)

Frekans

Güç Faktörü

Çalışma Sıcaklığı

Garan� Süresi

Mekanik Özellikleri

Gövde

Çerçeve

Boya

Bağlan� elemanları

Cam

Boyutlar

Ağırlık

Paket boyutları

Bir kutudaki ürün sayısı

Led Kanop�
KL100W144MP

Teknik Resim

Lens

Reflektör

100W

13000lm

3000-6000 K

>80

IP65

100-240V

50~60Hz

0,92

-40 / +70

5 Yıl

Alüminyum E�al 140

2mm Alüminyum Sac 

Elektrosta�k Toz Boya

Paslanmaz

5mm/Temperli

Opsiyonel

Opsiyonel (60 )

480 x 480 x 145mm

8,5 Kg

490 x 490 x 150mm

1 Adet

˚
480

480

145

IP65
RoHS

5years

Warranty
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